Male Team
Men U30
Place

1

DQ

Men 31 to 45
Place
1

Team Name
A.B.D.

Colin Keane
Bradley Cramer
Colin Keane
Bradley Cramer
Colin Keane
Bradley Cramer
Colin Keane

JABRONI CRUSHERS
Jeremy Paul
Mitch Gabel
Jeremy Paul
Mitch Gabel
Jeremy Paul
Mitch Gabel
Jeremy Paul

TRYON BIKE/HOSELRON
Alexander Elkins

Jack Cufan

Alexander Elkins

Jack Cufan

Alexander Elkins

Jack Cufan

Alexander Elkins

R&R RACING
Richard Oberholzer
Ronan McDonald
Richard Oberholzer
Ronan McDonald
Richard Oberholzer
Ronan McDonald

PERKELE

Emil Eklond
Will Cruser
Emil Eklond
Will Cruser
Emil Eklond

TTEAM KELLER CHEVY
Chad Klier
Dean Jackson

Team Name
BAR BANGERS
Jared Hojnowski

Team No

255
155
255
155
255
155
255

103
203
103
203
103
203
103

156
256
156
256
156
256
156

128
228
128
228
128
228

162
262
162
262
162

132
232

Team No

134

Laps

Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4
Lap 5
Lap 6
Lap 7

Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4
Lap 5
Lap 6
Lap 7

Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4
Lap 5
Lap 6
Lap 7

Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4
Lap 5
Lap 6

Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4
Lap 5

Lap 1
Lap 2
Laps

Lap 1

Time

49:14.5
53:02.3
49:48.8
53:27.5
46:45.7
56:28.1
51:16.7

55:40.0
54:13.1
50:48.6
58:56.6
48:43.1
56:21.4
48:48.6

58:43.5
55:48.0
59:38.8
57:18.3
1:00:29.6
1:01:51.0
1:01:28.2

1:02:28.1
1:01:23.1
58:54.7
1:04:39.1
1:01:08.3
1:09:00.5

1:13:32.4
1:01:40.2
1:08:07.8
1:14:05.4
1:23:10.5

59:17.2

1:04:31.4

Time

53:39.2

Total Time
6:00:04.0
49:14.5
1:42:16.9
2:32:05.7
3:25:33.2
4:12:19.0
5:08:47.2
6:00:04.0

6:13:31.7
55:40.0
1:49:53.1
2:40:41.8
3:39:38.4
4:28:21.6
5:24:43.1
6:13:31.7

6:55:17.6
58:43.5
1:54:31.5
2:54:10.3
3:51:28.7
4:51:58.4
5:53:49.4
6:55:17.6

6:17:34.2
1:02:28.1
2:03:51.3
3:02:46.0
4:07:25.2
5:08:33.6
6:17:34.2

6:00:36.6
1:13:32.4
2:15:12.6
3:23:20.5
4:37:26.0
6:00:36.6

2:03:48.7
59:17.2
2:03:48.7

Total Time
6:07:49.7
53:39.2



Jacob McCain
Jared Hojnowski
Jacob McCain
Jared Hojnowski
Jacob McCain
Jared Hojnowski

ELEPHANT SIZE GORILLA DUMP
Gregg Giriffo
Owen Wood
Gregg Giriffo
Owen Wood
Gregg Giriffo
Owen Wood
Gregg Giriffo

FAT & HAPPY
Dan Kwasnowski
Greg Palmer
Dan Kwasnowski
Greg Palmer
Dan Kwasnowski
Greg Palmer
Dan Kwasnowski

TEAM BIKE AND BEAN
Brock Griffiths

Pat Walace

Brock Griffiths

Pat Walace

Brock Griffiths

Pat Walace

Pat Walace

CAMPUS CONCIERGE COLLECT
Ethan Johnson

Ben Hauer

Ethan Johnson

Ben Hauer

Ethan Johnson

Ben Hauer

Ethan Johnson

DUFFIN/CHERR
Patrick Duffin
Greg Cherr
Patrick Duffin
Greg Cherr
Patrick Duffin
Greg Cherr
Patrick Duffin

234
134
234
134
234
134

260
160
260
160
260
160
260

233
133
233
133
233
133
233

263
163
263
163
263
163
163

135
235
135
235
135
235
135

159
259
159
259
159
259
159

Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4
Lap 5
Lap 6
Lap 7

Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4
Lap 5
Lap 6
Lap 7

Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4
Lap 5
Lap 6
Lap 7

Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4
Lap 5
Lap 6
Lap 7

Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4
Lap 5
Lap 6
Lap 7

Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4
Lap 5
Lap 6
Lap 7

51:17.2
51:25.7
50:49.7
53:49.0
49:38.1
57:10.6

49:16.6
58:28.1
48:20.2
58:00.2
51:10.8
1:00:06.2
51:13.9

55:39.6
53:05.2
54:07.8
54:36.5
55:23.9
58:16.3
56:51.0

56:47.1
57:03.4
56:32.2
54:24.4
1:02:49.0
57:59.8
54:00.8

59:28.9
59:05.1
1:00:15.2
59:35.6
57:42.0
1:00:08.5
1:05:09.5

59:36.5
59:56.0
59:34.4
59:03.5
1:01:16.0
59:50.3
1:28:57.6

1:44:56.4
2:36:22.1
3:27:11.8
4:21:00.9
5:10:39.0
6:07:49.7

6:16:36.2
49:16.6
1:47:44.7
2:36:04.9
3:34:05.2
4:25:16.0
5:25:22.2
6:16:36.2

6:28:00.5
55:39.6
1:48:44.8
2:42:52.6
3:37:29.2
4:32:53.1
5:31:09.5
6:28:00.5

6:39:37.0
56:47.1
1:53:50.5
2:50:22.8
3:44:47.3
4:47:36.3
5:45:36.2
6:39:37.0

7:01:25.0
59:28.9
1:58:34.0
2:58:49.3
3:58:24.9
4:56:06.9
5:56:15.4
7:01:25.0

7:28:14.6
59:36.5
1:59:32.6
2:59:07.0
3:58:10.6
4:59:26.6
5:59:16.9
7:28:14.6



10

DQ

Men 46 & Ove
Place
1

YAN/ERIC

Yan Chmielowiec
Eric Hernandfz
Yan Chmielowiec
Eric Hernandfz
Yan Chmielowiec
Eric Hernandfz

ONE GEAR FULL BEER
Ryan Anstey

Rob Young

Ryan Anstey

Rob Young

Ryan Anstey

Rob Young

THE GOOD, THE BAD NAD THE E
Travis Rohring

Travis Rohring

Tom Rohring

Tom Rohring

Travis Rohring

Travis Rohring

TWIG & BERRIES
Chad Zengerle
Cliff Sullivan

Chad Zengerle
Cliff Sullivan

Chad Zengerle

FATBASSADORS
Tim Susfolk
Mike Young
Tim Susfolk

Team Name

TRYON BIKE/HOSELTON AUTO
Doug Rusho

Aaron Mooney

Doug Rusho

Aaron Mooney

Doug Rusho

Aaron Mooney

Doug Rusho

Aaron Mooney

TEAM LAKE EFFECT
Nate Loman

Bill Marut

Nate Loman

Bill Marut

161
261
161
261
161
261

226
126
226
126
226
126

127
127
227
227
127
127

254
154
254
154
254

237
137
237

Team No

130
230
130
230
130
230
130
230

139
239
139
239

Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4
Lap 5
Lap 6

Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4
Lap 5
Lap 6

Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4
Lap 5
Lap 6

Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4
Lap 5

Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3

Laps

Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4
Lap 5
Lap 6
Lap 7
Lap 8

Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4

55:05.4
56:09.5
1:00:19.8
58:54.8
1:25:57.1
1:00:31.8

1:05:56.0
1:02:35.0
1:07:30.0
1:04:29.2
1:08:24.9
1:04:23.6

1:03:18.3
1:04:36.8
1:07:11.1
1:11:36.9
1:06:43.0
1:16:51.8

1:11:29.0
1:08:37.0
1:07:05.4
1:14:06.6
1:19:16.3

1:00:39.6
1:01:13.5
59:17.1

Time

49:51.8
52:15.2
48:49.0
53:28.2
48:29.5
50:41.3
49:01.7
50:09.4

52:19.2
55:15.5
53:06.2
56:03.1

6:16:58.7
55:05.4
1:51:15.0
2:51:34.8
3:50:29.7
5:16:26.9
6:16:58.7

6:33:18.9
1:05:56.0
2:08:31.1
3:16:01.1
4:20:30.3
5:28:55.2
6:33:18.9

6:50:18.2
1:03:18.3
2:07:55.2
3:15:06.4
4:26:43.3
5:33:26.3
6:50:18.2

6:00:34.4
1:11:29.0
2:20:06.0
3:27:11.4
4:41:18.1
6:00:34.4

3:01:10.2
1:00:39.6
2:01:53.1
3:01:10.2

Total Time
6:42:46.4
49:51.8
1:42:07.0
2:30:56.0
3:24:24.3
4:12:53.8
5:03:35.2
5:52:37.0
6:42:46.4

6:22:07.5
52:19.2
1:47:34.8
2:40:41.0
3:36:44.2



Female Team:
Women U30
Place

1

Coed Teams
Coed 31 -45
Place

1

Nate Loman
Bill Marut
Nate Loman

HARRISON/MATTERN
Trevor Harrison

Greg Mattern

Trevor Harrison

Greg Mattern

Trevor Harrison

Greg Mattern

Trevor Harrison

K/D RACING
David Hansen
Steinbacher
David Hansen
Steinbacher
David Hansen
Steinbacher

Team Name

CAMPUS WHEEL WORKS
Shannon Ripson

Claire Schen

Shannon Ripson

Team Name

BONTRAGER DRIVEN BY ADVEN

Julie Saeler
Travis Saeler
Julie Saeler
Travis Saeler
Julie Saeler
Travis Saeler
Julie Saeler

HOLIMONT
Greg Culver
Melissa Melnik
Greg Culver
Melissa Melnik
Greg Culver
Greg Culver

SPIN-LITZLER/WELLS FARGO
Marie Rote
Mark Davis

139
239
139

129
229
129
229
129
229
129

138
238
138
238
138
238

Team No

136
236
136

Team No

219
119
219
119
219
119
219

157
257
157
257
157
157

341
141

Lap 5
Lap 6
Lap 7

Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4
Lap 5
Lap 6
Lap 7

Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4
Lap 5
Lap 6

Laps

Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3

Laps

Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4
Lap 5
Lap 6
Lap 7

Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4
Lap 5
Lap 6

Lap 1
Lap 2

53:18.2
57:31.6
54:33.4

50:13.5
59:54.3
50:34.5
59:09.3
52:00.2
1:04:22.8
55:07.4

59:55.8
1:01:16.1
58:30.2
1:02:14.6
1:00:31.8
1:04:10.9

Time

1:39:59.1
1:45:25.5
2:35:28.0

Time

56:42.5
44:55.7
54:09.5
45:47.2
55:37.8
46:51.0
58:28.0

59:16.0
1:08:19.8

58:16.8
1:10:16.7

57:40.0
1:02:31.1

1:10:45.4
1:13:25.6

4:30:02.5
5:27:34.1
6:22:07.5

6:31:22.4
50:13.5
1:50:07.9
2:40:42.4
3:39:51.8
4:31:52.0
5:36:14.9
6:31:22.4

6:06:39.6
59:55.8
2:01:12.0
2:59:42.2
4:01:56.8
5:02:28.7
6:06:39.6

Total Time
6:00:52.6
1:39:59.1
3:25:24.6
6:00:52.6

Total Time
6:02:32.0
56:42.5
1:41:38.3
2:35:47.8
3:21:35.1
4:17:12.9
5:04:04.0
6:02:32.0

6:16:20.6
59:16.0
2:07:35.9
3:05:52.7
4:16:09.4
5:13:49.5
6:16:20.6

6:54:00.3
1:10:45.4
2:24:11.0



Marie Rote
Mark Davis
Marie Rote
Mark Davis

SingleSpeed 1

Men 99 and ur

Place Team Name

1 CRANKSKINS.COM
Ben Bixby
Jason Bixby
Ben Bixby
Jason Bixby
Ben Bixby
Jason Bixby
Ben Bixby

2 CRANKSKINS
David Less
Ryan Sarka
David Less
Ryan Sarka
David Less
Ryan Sarka
David Less

341
141
341
141

Team No

131
231
131
231
131
231
131

158
258
158
258
158
258
158

Lap 3
Lap 4
Lap 5
Lap 6

Laps

Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4
Lap 5
Lap 6
Lap 7

Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4
Lap 5
Lap 6
Lap 7

1:02:50.1 3:27:01.1
1:10:15.7 4:37:16.8
1:05:35.1 5:42:52.0
1:11:08.3 6:54:00.3

Time  Total Time
6:07:02.1

52:05.6 52:05.6
50:02.2 1:42:07.8
49:59.9 2:32:07.7
1:04:29.5 3:36:37.2
49:43.9 4:26:21.2
50:16.5 5:16:37.7
50:24.3 6:07:02.1

6:27:28.3
57:06.0 57:06.0
54:35.3 1:51:41.4
53:53.4 2:45:34.9
556:07.6  3:40:42.6
54:35.2 4:35:17.8
58:22.2 5:33:40.1
53:48.2 6:27:28.3



